
Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time
1 Corner stop: 31st & Camelia  Hidalgo 6:24 AM 4:54 PM 12:54 PM
2 Corner stop 22 st & Esperanza Ave, Hidalgo 6:28 AM 4:50 PM 12:50 PM
3 Mid 16th st (pool Stop ) Hidalgo 6:32 AM 4:32 PM 12:32 PM
4 Rio Largo Aptt: 19th & Military Rd 6:34 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM
5 19th St & Ezperanza Ave Hidalgo 6:35 AM 4:37 PM 12:37 PM
6 Corner Stop  15th St & Bugambilia St,Hidalgo 6:37 AM 4:39 PM 12:39 PM
7 Corner+Stop (4th st & Dalia Ave)+Hidalgo 6:41 AM 4:44 PM 12:44 PM
8 Hidalgo Libarary E Tejano Dr &Eighth St 6:42 AM 4:45 PM 12:45 PM
9 Corner of :Coma &  Valle Alto St , Hidalgo 6:47 AM 4:29 PM 12:29 PM

10 Coner Stop: Villas and Monterray. Hidalgo 6:49 AM 4:27 PM 12:27 PM
11 Corner Stop (E Kumquat Ave & N 26th St ) Hidalgo 6:53 AM 4:23 PM 12:23 PM
12 Corner Stop: N 25th St &  Q Ave, Hidalgo 6:57 AM 4:19 PM 12:19 PM
13 Corner Stop Hidalgo St & Olivo Ave,Hidalgo 7:00 AM 4:16 PM 12:16 PM
14 Corner Stop (Torreon St & 28th St) Hidalgo 7:03 AM 4:13 PM 12:13 PM
15 Corner Stop: ( 33th St & Fresno Ave ) Hidalgo 7:05 AM 4:10 PM 12:10 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time
1 Corner Stop: Las Labores & Mars Ln, Pharr. 6:58 AM 4:03 PM 12:04 PM
2 Corner Stop:  Galaxy Dr. & Universal Dr.,Pharr. 7:00 AM 4:05 PM 12:05 PM
3 Corner Stop: Comet, Dr. & Moon, Ln., Pharr. 7:02 AM 4:06 PM 12:07 PM
4 Corner Stop: Lorenzo st & Universal Ave Pharr 7:05 AM 4:09 PM 12:10 PM
5 Corner Stop :Chris Ave and Greg Dr, Phar 7:07 AM 4:11 PM 12:12 PM
6 Corner Stop: San Marcos St & Santa Maria St, Pharr. 7:10 AM 4:13 PM 12:13 PM
7 Corner Stop: E Santa Angela St & S  Alamo St, Pharr 7:12 AM 4:15 PM 12:15 PM
8 Corner Stop:  Laurel St. & Rusty,Dr., Pharr. 7:14 AM 4:17 PM 12:17 PM

P-01
SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 25-26

PM Drop-Off Time     Earlye relese 

PM Drop-Off Time     Earlye relese 
P-02

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

P-2

P-1

P-2
P-2

P-1

IDEA PHARR

P-1

Bus #
P-1
P-1
P-1

Bus #

P-1
P-1

P-1

P-1
P-1

P-1
P-1

P-2

P-2
P-2
P-2

P-1
P-1

P-2

https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+Stop+:31st+%26+Camelia+Ave,+Hidalgo/@26.0967756,-98.2298441,670m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/place/S+21st+St+%26+E+Esperanza+Ave,+Hidalgo,+TX+78557/@26.0967273,-98.2402723,670m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665094949f2ed03:0x45b046b0060959bc!8m2!3d26.0967225!4d-98.2380836
https://www.google.com/maps/place/304+16th+St,+Hidalgo,+TX+78557/@26.1044318,-98.2424298,165m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x8665092f5a65303f:0x2762646b9f0fa0c9!2s16th+St,+Hidalgo,+TX+78557!3b1!8m2!3d26.1025155!4d-98.2581913!16s%2Fg%2F1tgq7261!3m5!1s0x8665094772fda8e5:0x7e06607278575f33!8m2!3d26.1044775!4d-98.241947!16s%2Fg%2F11tx2z7fk3?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/300+S+19th+St,+Hidalgo,+TX+78557/@26.0994173,-98.2419904,165m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665094869243cf1:0x26ccd2406c905cfc!8m2!3d26.0994173!4d-98.2414433!16s%2Fg%2F11c2h12ngg?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+Stop++15th+st+%26+Bugambilia+St,Hidalgo/@26.1004657,-98.2489853,944m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+Stop+(4+st+%26+Dalia+St)+Hidalgo/@26.1006345,-98.2608022,658m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Las+Villas+Blvd+%26+Datill+Ave+,+Hidalgo/@26.1018706,-98.2370312,379m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/place/N+Las+Villas+Blvd+%26+E+Monterrey+Ave,+Hidalgo,+TX+78557/@26.1034145,-98.2375733,670m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x86650945aa34c7b7:0x8e2b2149bd87e24c!2sN+Las+Villas+Blvd+%26+E+Monterrey+Ave,+Hidalgo,+TX+78557!3b1!8m2!3d26.1040163!4d-98.235138!3m4!1s0x86650945aa34c7b7:0x8e2b2149bd87e24c!8m2!3d26.1040163!4d-98.235138
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2601+Kumquat+Ave,+Hidalgo,+TX+78557/@26.1082442,-98.2324693,670m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665095cfcbf94df:0xe99eeba2152c6f3d!8m2!3d26.1101681!4d-98.230035!16s%2Fg%2F11c5pnzd7_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+Stop:+N+25th+St+%26+E+palo+Blanco+Ave,+Hidalgo/@26.1140572,-98.2326633,335m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Hidalgo+St+%26+E+Olivo+Ave,+Texas+78557/@26.1121534,-98.2278367,670m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665095e14cac65b:0x3c5b45aa4a492975!8m2!3d26.1121486!4d-98.225648
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Hidalgo+St+%26+Torreon+St,+Hidalgo,+TX+78557/@26.1049347,-98.2308,670m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866509597f0f4979:0x2f11b5bc411b6a8f!8m2!3d26.1049299!4d-98.2265728
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+Stop:++Las+Labores+St.+%26+Mars+Ln.,+Pharr./@26.1318899,-98.193971,944m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/place/E+Universal+Dr+%26+S+Galaxy+Dr,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1276624,-98.1937945,669m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bb083fa5c1b:0x5504639f160817c!8m2!3d26.1276576!4d-98.1916058
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+Stop:+Comet,+Dr.+%26+Moon,+Ln.,+Pharr./@26.1258662,-98.1962103,944m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/place/E+Santa+Maria+St+%26+S+San+Marcos+St,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1236203,-98.1857585,155m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650ba45c852111:0xf291b2bca126e1a4!8m2!3d26.1236191!4d-98.1852113
https://www.google.com/maps/place/S+Alamo+St+%26+E+Santa+Angela+St,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1218479,-98.1828143,335m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650ba14b0945bb:0xc62fb0b97e9bf079!8m2!3d26.1218459!4d-98.1818941
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+Stop:++Laurel+St.+%26+Rusty,Dr.,+Pharr./@26.1210281,-98.1860139,944m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1


9 Corner Stop Mavi Ave & Lilla St, Pharr 7:16 AM 4:19 PM 12:19 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time
1 Trenton Rd & Exp 281 (Acadamy Sport Store ) Edinburg, 6:29 AM 4:52 PM 12:52 PM
2 3000 Raul Longoria Rd..Northgate Manor (La Curva) 6:38 AM 4:43 PM 12:43 PM
4 Corner Stop: (N Standard Ave & Alfredo St.) San Juan. 6:41 AM 4:40 PM 12:40 PM
5 Corner Stop : E Redwood St & S Fir St. 6:52 AM 4:29 PM 12:29 PM
6 Corner Stop: (Meriniam Condominiums W Hall Acres Rd)Pharr. 6:58 AM 4:23 PM 12:23 PM
7 Cage Blv: & Plantation Dr(plantation Club houses) Pharr. 7:05 AM 4:15 PM 12:15 PMP-3

P-3
PM Drop-Off Time     Earlye relese 

P-03
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

P-3
P-3
P-3
P-3

Bus #

P-2

https://www.google.com/maps/place/710+E+Mavi+Dr,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1193719,-98.1831704,155m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650ba3d5f804f9:0x2cbd1f2da7a1b303!8m2!3d26.1193109!4d-98.1830078
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Academy+Sports+%2B+Outdoors/@26.2635573,-98.1638289,335m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a19726ea9f5f:0xaf4a80e0feccf36c!8m2!3d26.2631455!4d-98.1637537
https://www.google.com/maps/place/La+Curva+Taqueria/@26.2238708,-98.1524827,943m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a030c67e5679:0x2ff4e7c243bcbe5e!8m2!3d26.223866!4d-98.150294
https://www.google.com/maps/place/N+Standard+Ave+%26+Alfredo+St,+San+Juan,+TX+78589/@26.2127849,-98.1558336,669m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a03fc8a1a839:0x6289fcf42890805b!8m2!3d26.2127801!4d-98.1536449
https://www.google.com/maps/place/S+Fir+St+%26+E+Redwood+St,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1704787,-98.18101,195m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650a63cab7c96b:0xb452b3e1298e5d3d!8m2!3d26.1704773!4d-98.1803732
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Meridian+Condominiums/@26.1686378,-98.2054982,118m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sCorner+Stop:+(Hibiscus+St+%26+W+Hall+Acres+Rd)Pharr.!3m4!1s0x86650a115ccb6749:0xa2338c12c1065f58!8m2!3d26.1688013!4d-98.2055724
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Plantation+Dr+%26+Tara+Dr,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.160978,-98.1800558,167m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650a5fa53ab915:0x5846ae8f91c0337a!8m2!3d26.1609768!4d-98.1795086


Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time
1 Corner Stop: (Juniper, St & Gary.St, Las Milpas.)-Pharr. 6:50 AM 4:00 PM 12:02 PM
2 Corner Stop: Zavala Ave  & Steve Dr Pharr 6:56 AM 4:04 PM 12:04 PM
3 Valley View Appt   W Anaya Rd 7:03 AM 4:11 PM 12:11 PM
4 Navarro Loop 7:10 AM 4:17 PM 12:17 PM
5 Tire shop loop on Cage Blvd 7:13 AM 4:20 PM 12:20 PM
6 Corner Stop :Campeche Dr & Sonora Dr 7:15 AM 4:22 PM 12:22 PM
7 Corner Stop Colima Dr & E D urango Dr 7:17 AM 4:23 PM 12:23 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time
1 N Ware Rd & Nolana Rd Target Store. 6:27 AM 4:50 PM 12:50 PM
2 Fallas Paderes Colbath Rd & S 23rd St 6:37 AM 4:40 PM 12:40 PM
3 Corner Stop:Jordan Rd &  S 27th St 6:41 AM 4:37 PM 12:37 PM
4 Corner Stop : Helena St & 33rd St ,McAllen 6:47 AM 4:31 PM 12:31 PM
5 Corner Stop: Lucille Ave &  24th St 6:50 AM 4:28 PM 12:28 PM
6 La Sarah Patrimonio Appt McAllen 6:53 AM 4:25 PM 12:25 PM
7 Corner Stop Flora st & 1st St Hidalgo 7:04 AM 4:15 PM 12:15 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time
1 Corner Stop: Villareal Dr & Moore Rd, Pharr. 6:39 AM 4:49 PM 12:49 PM
3 Corner stop:( Cage Ave & Albatros St) Pharr 6:48 AM 4:17 PM 12:17 PM
2 Coner Stop: Thomas and Encino St: Pharr 6:50 AM 4:19 PM 12:19 PM
3 Corner Stop: (Longoria St, & Amarillo Ln ). Pharr. 6:52 AM 4:21 PM 12:21 PM
4 Corner Stop: (Longoria St, & Oro Ln ). Pharr. 6:54 AM 4:24 PM 12:24 PM
5 Corner Stop:  (Longoria St & Vasquez St .)- Pharr. 6:56 AM 4:26 PM 12:26 PM
6 Corner Stop Valdivia St & W Cardinal Ave Pharr 6:58 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM

P -4

Bus #

P-6
P-6
P-6

P-6

Bus #

PM Drop-Off Time     Earlye relese 

PM Drop-Off Time     Earlye relese 

PM Drop-Off Time     Earlye relese 

  P-04

  P-05

P-6
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

P -4
P -4

P -4
P -4

Bus #

P -4

P -4

P-6

P-6

P-5

P-6

P-5

P-5
P-5
P-5
P-5

P-5

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577-2330,+USA/26.1184067,-98.2140898/26.1176167,-98.2112283/26.1175262,-98.2082113/26.1152676,-98.1974922/26.1147268,-98.2051945/26.1126921,-98.1977378/26.1132799,-98.1957823/26.1151317,-98.1946316/26.1079791,-98.1868754/@26.1088067,-98.226287,4220m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m22!4m21!1m10!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3m4!1m2!1d-98.1961218!2d26.1228418!3s0x86650bb92286664d:0xeb100080675748ff!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577-2330,+USA/26.1184067,-98.2140898/26.1176167,-98.2112283/26.1175262,-98.2082113/26.1152676,-98.1974922/26.1147268,-98.2051945/26.1126921,-98.1977378/26.1132799,-98.1957823/26.1151317,-98.1946316/26.1079791,-98.1868754/@26.1088067,-98.226287,4220m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m22!4m21!1m10!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3m4!1m2!1d-98.1961218!2d26.1228418!3s0x86650bb92286664d:0xeb100080675748ff!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577-2330,+USA/26.1184067,-98.2140898/26.1176167,-98.2112283/26.1175262,-98.2082113/26.1152676,-98.1974922/26.1147268,-98.2051945/26.1126921,-98.1977378/26.1132799,-98.1957823/26.1151317,-98.1946316/26.1079791,-98.1868754/@26.1088067,-98.226287,4220m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m22!4m21!1m10!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3m4!1m2!1d-98.1961218!2d26.1228418!3s0x86650bb92286664d:0xeb100080675748ff!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577-2330,+USA/26.1184067,-98.2140898/26.1176167,-98.2112283/26.1175262,-98.2082113/26.1152676,-98.1974922/26.1147268,-98.2051945/26.1126921,-98.1977378/26.1132799,-98.1957823/26.1151317,-98.1946316/26.1079791,-98.1868754/@26.1088067,-98.226287,4220m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m22!4m21!1m10!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3m4!1m2!1d-98.1961218!2d26.1228418!3s0x86650bb92286664d:0xeb100080675748ff!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577-2330,+USA/26.1184067,-98.2140898/26.1176167,-98.2112283/26.1175262,-98.2082113/26.1152676,-98.1974922/26.1147268,-98.2051945/26.1126921,-98.1977378/26.1132799,-98.1957823/26.1151317,-98.1946316/26.1079791,-98.1868754/@26.1088067,-98.226287,4220m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m22!4m21!1m10!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3m4!1m2!1d-98.1961218!2d26.1228418!3s0x86650bb92286664d:0xeb100080675748ff!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577-2330,+USA/26.1184067,-98.2140898/26.1176167,-98.2112283/26.1175262,-98.2082113/26.1152676,-98.1974922/26.1147268,-98.2051945/26.1126921,-98.1977378/26.1132799,-98.1957823/26.1151317,-98.1946316/26.1079791,-98.1868754/@26.1088067,-98.226287,4220m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m22!4m21!1m10!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3m4!1m2!1d-98.1961218!2d26.1228418!3s0x86650bb92286664d:0xeb100080675748ff!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Gary+St+%26+Juniper,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.0952849,-98.1869396,561m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650b8643f7aa6f:0x9562f88272cd917e!8m2!3d26.0964452!4d-98.1867342
https://www.google.com/maps/place/S+Steve+Ln+%26+E+Zavala+Ave,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.10815,-98.1910729,670m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650b9a43e4a091:0x5d21b908f1f3fa89!8m2!3d26.1081452!4d-98.1868457
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Valley+View+Apartments/@26.1091852,-98.2150068,944m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650be67b8d0099:0x6b2b9a5fbce0752b!8m2!3d26.1091804!4d-98.2128181
https://www.google.com/maps/place/8621+S+Cage+Blvd,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1128169,-98.1979309,236m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650b95073b60ab:0xc98822decf9bbc70!8m2!3d26.1128157!4d-98.1973837
https://www.google.com/maps/place/E+Sonora+Dr+%26+S+Campeche+Dr,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1133736,-98.1980365,670m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650b95bba88627:0x8d677b8815a90085!8m2!3d26.1133688!4d-98.1958478
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+Stop+Colima+Dr+%26+E+durango+Dr+/@26.1151825,-98.1968191,944m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Fallas+Paderes+Colbath+Rd+%26+S+23rd+St/@26.190872,-98.2511809,943m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Fallas+Paderes+Colbath+Rd+%26+S+23rd+St/@26.190872,-98.2511809,943m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2509+S+27th+St,+McAllen,+TX+78503/@26.1827727,-98.2558381,167m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a77d5c31a98b:0xc12eb1533c25e2e7!8m2!3d26.1827715!4d-98.2552909
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+Stop+:+Helena+St+%26+33rd+St+,McAllen/@26.1673114,-98.2660366,943m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4801+S+24th+St,+McAllen,+TX+78503/@26.1637897,-98.2540096,236m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sCorner+Stop:+Lucille+Ave+%26++24th+St!3m4!1s0x866509c61a0eea99:0xf06724f993ea699a!8m2!3d26.1637885!4d-98.2534624
https://www.google.com/maps/place/El+Patrimonio+Apartments/@26.1571198,-98.2606467,943m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866509b66b140a1b:0x2053eaaa3a71bee5!8m2!3d26.157115!4d-98.258458
https://www.google.com/maps/place/S+Otono+St+%26+W+Villa+St,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1323271,-98.2164255,668m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bd2269386bb:0xbf68029087dd9c27!8m2!3d26.1323224!4d-98.2122054
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+Albatross+Ave+%26+S+Cage+Blvd,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1317804,-98.1968086,669m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bb6b77b4297:0x377e4d8a4a9ac5d6!8m2!3d26.1317756!4d-98.1946199
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+Thomas+Rd+%26+Encino+St,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1305972,-98.1981914,669m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bb6e52c5fdf:0xa416ba45d39918ef!8m2!3d26.1305924!4d-98.1960037
https://www.google.com/maps/place/S+Amarillo+Ln+%26+W+Longoria+St,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1266839,-98.2012028,153a,35y,45t/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bc86976426d:0x7e7da99b108432!8m2!3d26.1280755!4d-98.2011945
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Longoria+St+%26+Oro+Ln,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1272812,-98.2052375,153a,35y,45t/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bcf321c20a1:0xaf067baacb3f8cdf!8m2!3d26.1286781!4d-98.2052374
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+Stop:++(Longoria+St+%26+Vasquez+St+.)-+Pharr./@26.1290086,-98.2097585,669m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+Stop+Valdivia+St+%26+W+Cardinal+Ave/@26.1350928,-98.2118722,944m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577-2330,+USA/26.1184067,-98.2140898/26.1176167,-98.2112283/26.1175262,-98.2082113/26.1152676,-98.1974922/26.1147268,-98.2051945/26.1126921,-98.1977378/26.1132799,-98.1957823/26.1151317,-98.1946316/26.1079791,-98.1868754/@26.1088067,-98.226287,4220m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m22!4m21!1m10!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3m4!1m2!1d-98.1961218!2d26.1228418!3s0x86650bb92286664d:0xeb100080675748ff!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0


7 Corner Stop: Vasques St & Cardinal Ave  Pharr 6:59 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM
8 Corner Stop :( Rivera St & W Dove Ave) Pharr 7:01 AM 4:37 PM 12:37 PM
9 Corner Stop :( Rivera St & W La Quinta Ave) Pharr 7:02 AM 4:38 PM 12:38 PM

10 Corner Stop: (S.Rivera,St. & Green Jay ,Dr.)- Pharr. 7:03 AM 4:39 PM 12:39 PM
11 Corner Stop: Villa Ave & Otono St, Pharr. 7:07 AM 4:31 PM 12:31 PM
12 Corner Stop: Invierno St & W. Longoria Ave, Pharr. 7:09 AM 4:29 PM 12:29 PM
13 Excelente Meat Market,  McColl Rd 7:15 AM 4:09 PM 12:09 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
P-6

P-6
P-6
P-6

P-6

P-6
P-6

https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+Stop:+Vasquez+St+%26+Cardinal+Ave++Pharr/@26.1346954,-98.208723,563m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+Dove+Ave+%26+Rivera+St,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1352449,-98.2064246,236m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bcc62ce173f:0x35050d35de3ffc1f!8m2!3d26.1352432!4d-98.2056521
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+La+Quinta+Dr+%26+S+Rivera+St,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.136649,-98.2071943,544m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bcc98fca5f3:0x7b37e611fee92754!8m2!3d26.1366451!4d-98.2054142
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+Green+Jay+Ave+%26+S+Rivera+St,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1387378,-98.2092788,669m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650a3356658a0f:0x1abe23d142416272!8m2!3d26.138733!4d-98.2050516
https://www.google.com/maps/place/S+Otono+St+%26+W+Villa+St,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1323271,-98.2164255,668m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bd2269386bb:0xbf68029087dd9c27!8m2!3d26.1323224!4d-98.2122054
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+Longoria+St+%26+Invierno+St,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1297209,-98.2132223,474m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bd1c830e951:0x343c4351d91f51bb!8m2!3d26.1297175!4d-98.2116732
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Excelente+Meat+Market/@26.1230923,-98.2273171,314m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x866509a9bc5a4563:0x53dec6b8f1e5f18e!8m2!3d26.1228593!4d-98.2269108


Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time
1 Corner Stop:Bolder Park Pharr 6:20 AM 4:43 PM 12:43 PM
2 Corner Stop:W Eldora Rd & N Robin Ave, Pharr 6:26 AM 4:38 PM 12:38 PM
3 Corner Stop: N. Dahlia St & W  Banyan Ave. Pharr. 6:31 AM 4:34 PM 12:34 PM
4 Victor Garcia Municipal Park on W Audry St. Pharr Housing. 6:37 AM 4:29 PM 12:29 PM
5 Corner Stop: E Hawk Ave & N Dogwood St, Pharr 6:41 AM 4:26 PM 12:26 PM
6 La Michoacana  Meat Market on Cage Blvd Pharr 6:45 AM 4:23 PM 12:23 PM
7 Boys Girls Club  Pharr,   (Water park) 6:49 AM 4:20 PM 12:20 PM
8 Corner Of Quail Ave & I Rd (Veterans Rd.)Pharr 6:54 AM 4:16 PM 12:16 PM
9 Corner Stop: Mona Ave & Oliverio Ave, San Juan 6:56 AM 4:15 PM 12:15 PM

10 Pueblo Dorado  Apts. Pharr 7:06 AM 4:02 PM 12:02 PM
11 Canteras Appt. , Pharr 7:09 AM 4:03 PM 12:03 PM
12 Mid Stop: Saint Marie St. - Pharr 7:11 AM 4:05 PM 12:05 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time
1 Corner Stop: Hibiscus St. & Juarez St. Pharr. 6:20 AM 4:31 PM 12:31 PM
2 Corner Stop Sugar Rd & W Cherokee St., Pharr 6:26 AM 4:29 PM 12:29 PM
3 Corner Stop : Palm Garden Apartments 6:29 AM 4:28 PM 12:28 PM
4 Los Compadres Restaurant., Pharr 6:32 AM 4:24 PM 12:24 PM
5 Med.Apartments; Vermont,Ave & K Center St, Pharr. 6:40 AM 4:21 PM 12:21 PM
7 Corner Stop : E El Rancho Rd. & S H Rd. McAllen. 6:50 AM 4:18 PM 12:18 PM
8 Jackson South Apartments:,Embassy Ave Hyatt Ave, Pharr. 6:56 AM 4:14 PM 12:14 PM
9 Corner Stop:(Pecan Plantation Cir. )- Pharr. 7:04 AM 4:11 PM 12:11 PM
9 Corner Stop:(Pecan Plantation Cir & Dicker Rd. )- Pharr. 7:06 AM 4:10 PM 12:10 PM

10 Corner stop:(Morelos Ave & Nanette Ave.)Pharr. 7:08 AM 4:07 PM 12:07 PM
10 Corner stop: (Morelos  Ave & Sherryl Ave.)Pharr. 7:10 AM 4:05 PM 12:05 PM

P-7

P-8
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

PM Drop-Off Time     Earlye relese 

PM Drop-Off Time     Earlye relese 

P-7

Bus #
P-7
P-7
P-7
P-7

P-7

P-8

P-7

P-7
P-7
P-7
P-7

P-8

P-8
P-8

P-8

P-8

Bus #
P-8
P-8

P-7

P-8
P-8

P-8

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Boulder+Park+Manufactured+Home+Community/@26.2159271,-98.1717824,946m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a05bb59adac7:0xb8c3c83083d2ad85!8m2!3d26.2183508!4d-98.1688863
https://www.google.com/maps/place/N+Robin+Ave+%26+W+Eldora+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.227177,-98.1889385,544m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sCorner+Stop:W+Eldora+Rd+%26+N+Robin+Ave,+Pharr!3m4!1s0x8665a0fb5fdc69b7:0x7f9b58566c3ec373!8m2!3d26.2271773!4d-98.1871574
https://www.google.com/maps/place/601+Banyan+Ave,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.2176432,-98.186481,373m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x8665a0f1b004ac0b:0xd945bc81348092cf!2sW+Cottonwood+Ave+%26+N+Dahlia+St,+Pharr,+TX+78577!3b1!8m2!3d26.2178618!4d-98.186484!16s%2Fg%2F11f38ns3wv!3m5!1s0x8665a0f1b2ee3041:0xb948f62512ef17bb!8m2!3d26.2184099!4d-98.1865519!16s%2Fg%2F11c1zzx43w?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/West+Audrey+Street+%26+Pharr+Housing,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.203122,-98.1862273,167m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x8665a08e88132439:0xe3b540228f5cf7f5!2sWest+Audrey+Street+%26+Pharr+Housing,+Pharr,+TX+78577!3b1!8m2!3d26.2031208!4d-98.1856801!3m4!1s0x8665a08e88132439:0xe3b540228f5cf7f5!8m2!3d26.2031208!4d-98.1856801
https://www.google.com/maps/place/E+Hawk+Ave+%26+N+Dogwood+St,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1966631,-98.1785411,196m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a08789496987:0xd8f9b3da117a2dec!8m2!3d26.1966617!4d-98.177899
https://www.google.com/maps/place/La+Michoacana+Meat+Market/@26.1870001,-98.1866669,118m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m9!1m2!2m1!1sLa+Michoacana+Blvd+Pharr!3m5!1s0x8665a08289f8007f:0xdc09fa7ea5b3359f!8m2!3d26.1873591!4d-98.1863466!15sChhMYSBNaWNob2FjYW5hIEJsdmQgUGhhcnJaGiIYbGEgbWljaG9hY2FuYSBibHZkIHBoYXJykgEMYnV0Y2hlcl9zaG9w
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Boys+%26+Girls+Club+of+Pharr/@26.1831019,-98.1797013,669m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x86650a89556b25f5:0x6e68c40284f04abc!2s1604+E+Quail+St,+Pharr,+TX+78577!3b1!8m2!3d26.169512!4d-98.1722056!3m4!1s0x8665a087a0cd9ac5:0x2ab3b90cbc9414ad!8m2!3d26.1830526!4d-98.1784591
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1604+E+Quail+St,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1695168,-98.1743943,943m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650a89556b25f5:0x6e68c40284f04abc!8m2!3d26.169512!4d-98.1722056
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Mona+Ave+%26+Oliverio+Ave,+San+Juan,+TX+78589/@26.1704574,-98.1712525,669m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650a8e635ac753:0xbb46144dc79e15d0!8m2!3d26.1704526!4d-98.1690638
https://www.google.com/maps/place/El+Pueblo+Dorado+Apartments/@26.128999,-98.1856297,944m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650baefb7cdd9d:0x847ad38b0f366a09!8m2!3d26.1289942!4d-98.183441
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Las+Canteras/@26.1305739,-98.1890484,472m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bb0ff3dbfe1:0x9542d1d084375caf!8m2!3d26.1297046!4d-98.1881096
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6816+S+St+Marie+Dr,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1271031,-98.1888364,236m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sMid+Stop:+Saint+Marie+St.+-+Pharr!3m4!1s0x86650ba5538531b9:0xd905e40b4e7d568d!8m2!3d26.1271019!4d-98.1882892
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+Stop:+Hibiscus+St.+%26+Juarez+St.+Pharr./@26.1996354,-98.1955414,943m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+Cherokee+Ave+%26+S+Sugar+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1940116,-98.2005366,618m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a099046ffe43:0xbd167502513abf31!8m2!3d26.1940068!4d-98.1963094
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Palm+Garden+Apartments/@26.1912671,-98.2013845,618m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a0a1ff94743f:0xf65c927f96e56810!8m2!3d26.1912614!4d-98.199189
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Los+Compadres/@26.189562,-98.2020942,943m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a0a1c17a067f:0xd9d269d91e1ba049!8m2!3d26.1895572!4d-98.1999055
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Hearthstone+Apartments/@26.1803444,-98.213215,1886m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sMed.Apartments;+Vermont,Ave+%26+K+Center+St,+Pharr.!3m4!1s0x0:0x9a52dc1cbf0d2195!8m2!3d26.1805088!4d-98.2138547
https://www.google.com/maps/place/E+St+George+Ave,+McAllen,+TX+78503/@26.1712096,-98.2211194,154m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x86650b144937c281:0x33fd46ebf6f4c132!2sHeights+at+Mccoll+Apartments!8m2!3d26.1741494!4d-98.2169964!16s%2Fg%2F11f9_mr0k8!3m5!1s0x86650a1d156fd20d:0xe9d3ed91f5f201c6!8m2!3d26.1712084!4d-98.2204757!16s%2Fg%2F11kd_gw19d?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Hyatt+Ave+%26+S+Sheraton+Ave,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.163218,-98.2072751,154m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650a1647135df1:0x5c07b91639edcfb3!8m2!3d26.1632168!4d-98.2067279
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1905+S+W+Pecan+Plantation+Cir,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1219689,-98.2147643,236m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bdbbecbd445:0x8f7c7eb8d4002019!8m2!3d26.1219677!4d-98.2142171
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1905+S+W+Pecan+Plantation+Cir,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1219689,-98.2147643,236m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bdbbecbd445:0x8f7c7eb8d4002019!8m2!3d26.1219677!4d-98.2142171
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+stop:+(W+Rosa+Ln+%26+Morelos+Ave.)Pharr./@26.1227976,-98.2108383,944m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+stop:+(W+Rosa+Ln+%26+Morelos+Ave.)Pharr./@26.1227976,-98.2108383,944m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1


11 Corner stop: (W Rosa Ln & Blanca Ave.)Pharr. 7:12 AM 4:03 PM 12:03 PM
12 Corner stop : Colorado Ln & Dicker Rd Pharr. 7:15 AM 3:58 PM 12:02 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time
1 Corner Stop W Carmel Ave & S Erica St Pharr. 6:26 AM 4:32 PM 12:32 PM
2 Corner Stop: W. La Quinta St & Ramada St, Pharr 6:37 AM 4:05 PM 12:05 PM
3 Corner Stop: Sol Brilla Ave  & Blue Jay.  St Pharr 6:39 AM 4:07 PM 12:07 PM
4 Corner Stop: Blanca Ln & W Cardinal Ave 6:41 AM 4:09 PM 12:09 PM
6 Corner Stop W Sabatini Ln & Belize Ln, Pharr. 6:45 AM 4:13 PM 12:13 PM
7 Corner Stop: Azul Ln & Gabriella Ave   Pharr. 6:49 AM 4:15 PM 12:15 PM
8 Corner Stop: Azul Ln & W Green Jay Ave Pharr. 6:51 AM 4:16 PM 12:16 PM
9 Corner Stop: Azul,Ln. & La Quinta,Dr. Pharr. 6:53 AM 4:18 PM 12:18 PM

10 Corner Stop: Azul,Ln. & Albatross ,Dr. Pharr. 6:55 AM 4:20 PM 12:20 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

P-9
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

PM Drop-Off Time     Earlye relese 

P-9

P-9
P-9
P-9

P-9
P-9

P-9
P-9

P-9

P-8

Bus #

P-8

https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+stop:+(W+Rosa+Ln+%26+Naranja+Ave.)Pharr./@26.1220255,-98.2074864,944m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/place/7420+S+Colorado+Ln,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1232103,-98.2011463,155m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x86650bc7e8c14dbf:0xcdf41304332a39a9!2sS+Colorado+Ln,+Pharr,+TX+78577!3b1!8m2!3d26.1279693!4d-98.2004206!3m4!1s0x86650bc70dbe8525:0xcdc1f7bb84335e63!8m2!3d26.1232353!4d-98.2010292
https://www.google.com/maps/place/S+Erica+St+%26+W+Carmel+Ave,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1801733,-98.1945834,154m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650a7401ca556d:0x2e42aa2a979b412!8m2!3d26.1801721!4d-98.1940362
https://www.google.com/maps/place/S+La+Ramada+St+%26+W+La+Quinta+Dr,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1353422,-98.1983188,199m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bb5a5c9aa3d:0xf50ffd13e85e39c!8m2!3d26.1353317!4d-98.1975495
https://www.google.com/maps/place/S+Sol+Brilla+Ln+%26+W+Blue+Jay+Ave,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1331503,-98.2002763,334m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bb5f94a0f31:0xc312b1c5d7ee1311!8m2!3d26.1331479!4d-98.1991842
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+Cardinal+Ave+%26+S+Blanca+Ln,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1342939,-98.2018757,544m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bca4bc664f7:0xd5a40d2a96332e34!8m2!3d26.1342939!4d-98.2018757
https://www.google.com/maps/place/S+Blanca+Ln+%26+W+Sabatini+Ln,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1399096,-98.2029623,669m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650a35406d7df1:0xa19943e6997c3ffb!8m2!3d26.1399048!4d-98.2007736
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+Gabriella+Ave+%26+S+Azul+Ln,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1408419,-98.2036792,669m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650a3505627b05:0x8a6bb54756c35204!8m2!3d26.1408371!4d-98.2014905
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+Costa+Rica+Ave+%26+S+Azul+Ln,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1392665,-98.2035281,544m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650a35258d5729:0xb936bc4a92937ac5!8m2!3d26.1392626!4d-98.2017479
https://www.google.com/maps/place/S+Azul+Ln+%26+W+La+Quinta+Dr,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1362048,-98.2064748,669m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bcb02b946a5:0x83fb72d25c4e4e5c!8m2!3d26.1362!4d-98.2022476
https://www.google.com/maps/place/S+Azul+Ln+%26+W+La+Quinta+Dr,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1362048,-98.2064748,669m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bcb02b946a5:0x83fb72d25c4e4e5c!8m2!3d26.1362!4d-98.2022476


P- 10
Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time

1 Val Verde Rd & Express Way 83 Donna 6:22 AM 4:40 PM 12:40 PM
2 Corner Stop Colorado Rd & US-83 Bus, Donna 6:25 AM 4:37 PM 12:37 PM
3 Corner Stop: Red Oak Dr & Mossy Dr Alamo 6:31 AM 4:32 PM 12:32 PM
4 Corner Stop: (Crockett Ave. &  Morning Glory St.Alamo 6:36 AM 4:28 PM 12:28 PM
5 Buena Vista Mobile Park. 6:45AM 4:25 PM 12:25 PM
6  Corner Stop: Gabriela Dr &  Galaxy Dr, Pharr, 6:57 AM 4:23 PM 12:23 PM
7 Jardines De La Fuente 7:09AM 4:08 PM 12:08 PM
8 Corner Stop: Las Milpas Rd & Las  Palmas Dr 7:12 AM 4:11 PM 12:11 PM
9 San Jose St &  Ruisenor Ave 7:14 AM 4:13 PM 12:13 PM

10 Corner Stop :Alondra St & Ruisenor Ave 7:15 AM 4:15 PM 12:15 PM
11 Corner Stop:(Cisne St &  W Ruisenor St ) Pharr. 7:17 AM 4:17 PM 12:17 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time
1 Behined Whataburger Hidalgo 6:30 AM 4:45 PM 12:45 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time
1 Behined Whataburger Hidalgo 6:54 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time
1 Behined Whataburger Hidalgo 6:54 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time

P-12

P-11
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

PM Drop-Off Time     Earlye relese 

PM Drop-Off Time     Earlye relese 

PM Drop-Off Time     Earlye relese 

PM Drop-Off Time     Earlye relese 

PM Drop-Off Time     Earlye relese 

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
P-13

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
P-14

P -10

P -10

Bus #

P -10

P-13

P-11 DR

P -10
P -10

P -10
P -10

P-12

P -10

P -10
P -10
P -10

Bus #

Bus #

Bus #

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Colorado+St,+Donna,+TX+78537/@26.176412,-98.090252,669m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665759db9391ad1:0x93a328a92bae5137!8m2!3d26.1764072!4d-98.0880633
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+Crockett+Ave+%26+Morning+Glory+Ln,+Alamo,+TX+78516/@26.1799028,-98.1296061,669m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665755191263451:0xae42b04bd15fb842!8m2!3d26.179898!4d-98.1274174
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Live+Oak+Dr+%26+Wilder+Blvd,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1733836,-98.175775,167m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650a885c0dc76f:0x8d7fa7486e9db488!8m2!3d26.1733824!4d-98.1752278
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Jardines+de+la+Fuente/@26.117085,-98.2188239,669m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650b3dbaaa4897:0x96534130252d07fe!8m2!3d26.1170831!4d-98.2146178
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+Las+Milpas+Rd+%26+Las+Palmas+Dr,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1175916,-98.2089753,237m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bc3029d94d9:0x1f0ae6d412fb4788!8m2!3d26.1175899!4d-98.2081993
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+Ruisenor+Ave+%26+San+Jose+St,+Pharr,+TX+78577/@26.1189234,-98.2069259,944m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650bc16178fe03:0x455cd2174524ba1b!8m2!3d26.1189186!4d-98.2047372
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+Stop+:Alondra+St+%26+Ruisenor+Ave/@26.1184033,-98.2031343,944m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+Stop:(Cisne+St+%26++W+Ruisenor)+Pharr./@26.1180505,-98.2005375,944m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Whataburger/@26.099688,-98.2700274,151m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m7!3m6!1s0x866508d75b77783f:0x2eb861e3dc2ee65b!8m2!3d26.099688!4d-98.2690799!15sChNoaWRhbGdvIHdoYXRhYnVyZ2VyIgOIAQFaFSITaGlkYWxnbyB3aGF0YWJ1cmdlcpIBCnJlc3RhdXJhbnTgAQA!16s%2Fg%2F1tl7p47k?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDEwMi4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Whataburger/@26.099688,-98.2700274,151m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m7!3m6!1s0x866508d75b77783f:0x2eb861e3dc2ee65b!8m2!3d26.099688!4d-98.2690799!15sChNoaWRhbGdvIHdoYXRhYnVyZ2VyIgOIAQFaFSITaGlkYWxnbyB3aGF0YWJ1cmdlcpIBCnJlc3RhdXJhbnTgAQA!16s%2Fg%2F1tl7p47k?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDEwMi4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Whataburger/@26.099688,-98.2700274,151m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m7!3m6!1s0x866508d75b77783f:0x2eb861e3dc2ee65b!8m2!3d26.099688!4d-98.2690799!15sChNoaWRhbGdvIHdoYXRhYnVyZ2VyIgOIAQFaFSITaGlkYWxnbyB3aGF0YWJ1cmdlcpIBCnJlc3RhdXJhbnTgAQA!16s%2Fg%2F1tl7p47k?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDEwMi4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D


1 Behined Whataburger Hidalgo 6:54 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time
1 Behined Whataburger Hidalgo 6:54 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time
1 Behined Whataburger Hidalgo 6:54 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time
1 Behined Whataburger Hidalgo 6:30 AM 4:45 PM 12:45 PM

P-17 DR
Bus # PM Drop-Off Time     Earlye relese 

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

PM Drop-Off Time     Earlye relese 

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
P-15

P - 16

P -14

Bus # PM Drop-Off Time     Earlye relese 
P-16

P - 15
Bus #

P - 17 DR

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Whataburger/@26.099688,-98.2700274,151m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m7!3m6!1s0x866508d75b77783f:0x2eb861e3dc2ee65b!8m2!3d26.099688!4d-98.2690799!15sChNoaWRhbGdvIHdoYXRhYnVyZ2VyIgOIAQFaFSITaGlkYWxnbyB3aGF0YWJ1cmdlcpIBCnJlc3RhdXJhbnTgAQA!16s%2Fg%2F1tl7p47k?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDEwMi4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Whataburger/@26.099688,-98.2700274,151m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m7!3m6!1s0x866508d75b77783f:0x2eb861e3dc2ee65b!8m2!3d26.099688!4d-98.2690799!15sChNoaWRhbGdvIHdoYXRhYnVyZ2VyIgOIAQFaFSITaGlkYWxnbyB3aGF0YWJ1cmdlcpIBCnJlc3RhdXJhbnTgAQA!16s%2Fg%2F1tl7p47k?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDEwMi4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Whataburger/@26.099688,-98.2700274,151m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m7!3m6!1s0x866508d75b77783f:0x2eb861e3dc2ee65b!8m2!3d26.099688!4d-98.2690799!15sChNoaWRhbGdvIHdoYXRhYnVyZ2VyIgOIAQFaFSITaGlkYWxnbyB3aGF0YWJ1cmdlcpIBCnJlc3RhdXJhbnTgAQA!16s%2Fg%2F1tl7p47k?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDEwMi4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Whataburger/@26.099688,-98.2700274,151m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m7!3m6!1s0x866508d75b77783f:0x2eb861e3dc2ee65b!8m2!3d26.099688!4d-98.2690799!15sChNoaWRhbGdvIHdoYXRhYnVyZ2VyIgOIAQFaFSITaGlkYWxnbyB3aGF0YWJ1cmdlcpIBCnJlc3RhdXJhbnTgAQA!16s%2Fg%2F1tl7p47k?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDEwMi4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D

	Routes 2024 2025    

